Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Screen
Material
Gain

Frame
Width
 (C)
Frame
Height
 (D)
 Center
Support
Bar
 Length (E)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Lbs Lbs
SE110H-AT8-ISF 110" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 100.4 95.9 58.4 53.9 2.2 1.5 58.1 66.5 15 8.9 19.4 30.6
SE120H-AT8-ISF 120" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 109.1 104.6 63.3 58.8 2.2 1.5 63.0 66.5 15 8.9 24.4 34.8
SE135H-AT8-ISF 135" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 122.1 117.6 70.7 66.2 2.2 1.5 70.3 81.9 15 8.9 28.4 36.7
SE150H-AT8-ISF 150" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 135.2 130.7 78.0 73.5 2.2 1.5 77.6 81.9 15 8.9 30.1 37.6
SE165H-AT8-ISF 165" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 148.3 143.8 85.4 80.9 2.2 1.5 85.0 89.8 15 8.9 33.0 46.6
SE180H-AT8-ISF 180" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 161.3 156.9 92.7 88.2 2.2 1.5 92.3 89.8 15 8.9 37.0 54.2
Kgs Kgs
SE110H-AT8-ISF 110" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 2549 2435 1484 1370 57 37 1475 1690 380 225 8.8 13.9
SE120H-AT8-ISF 120" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 2770 2656 1608 1494 57 37 1599 1690 380 225 11.1 15.8
SE135H-AT8-ISF 135" 16:9 Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 3102 2988 1795 1681 57 37 1786 2080 380 225 12.9 16.7